10/26/201% RunRace: 2019 Results | IHSA 2A Boys/Girls Regional Hosted by Elmwood Park High Sthool

It's Saturday,
October 26th, 2019 ' _ ; .
User not logged in

 Race dudex " RacoDotaie " Rogistration " Regubts " Weast

Homa Page

Attention... 2 events of this race are set for display of resuits. Currently results have not been posted.
Results are managed by race directors and may be updated at any time. Please direct related guestions to the

Pogt a Race race director.

Race Information
Race Name: IHSA 2A Boys/Girls Regional Hosted by Elmwoad Park High School

Groups

Location: Elmwood Park
State: Illinois, United States
)
Event Information
Name of Event: Varsity Girls

Distance: 3.00

Measurement: Miles
Date: Saturday October 26th, 2019

T

(_Disptay Resuets ) Controt Settings )

Event Information
Name of Event: Varsity Boys
Distance: 3.00
Measurement: Miles
Date: Saturday October 26th, 2019

: ““M& ;

s Gabind

Overall Results: Varsity Boys

Overall Division Sex Pace Race
Place  Place Name Grade Sex Place Time rminutes/mile Number

1 1 Ethan Weods 10 1 16:30.3 5:301 358 Glenbard South High School

Team Name

=

2 2 "M M 2 16415 5:33.8 53 Glenbard South High School
3 3 M1 M 3 16462 5:354 33 Elmwood Park High School
4 4 12 M 4 16574 5:39.1 57 Glenbard South High Schoal
5 5 12 M 5 16:595 5:39.8 115 St Patrick High School

6 6 12 M 6 17017 5406 55 Glenbard Scuth High Schooal
7 7 12 M 7 17:018 5:40.6 30 Elmwood Park High School
8 B M M 8 170586 5419 114 St Palrick High School

9 8 12 M 9 17078 5426 35 Elmwoed Park High School
10 10 12 M 10 17:081 5:42.7 100 Ridgewood High School

11 11 12 M 11 17:09.3 5431 101 Ridgewood High School

12 12 i1 M 12 17130 5:44.2 102 Ridgewaod High School

13 13 9 M 13 1711486 5:44.9 60 Glenbard South High School
14 14 i1 M 14 1711641 5:454 116 St Patrick High Schoal

15 15 12 M 15 17:182 546.1 32 Elmwood Park High School
16 16 12 M 16 17:20.7 5:46.9 56 Glenbard South High School
17 17 "M M 17 17221 5474 31 Elmwood Park High School
18 18 "M M 18 17:253 51484 34 Glenbard Scuth High School
19 19 n M 18 17:26.3 5:48.8 78 ITW David Speer Academy

hitos:/fwww. runrace.netfindarace_chn?id=19299IL &tab=ad&rasulte=1 ARKRABARI

142



10/26/2019
20
21
22
23
24
25
28
27
28
29
30
3
32
33
34
35

RunRace: 2019 Results | HSA 2A Boys/Girls Regional Hosted by Elmwood Park High Schoo!

20
y.yl
22
23
24
25
26
27  Bryan Garcia

28 Bobby Mescall

29  Xavier Mercado

30  Christopher Cartes

31 Nevin Orleans

32 Elias Maya

33  Armando Luz

34  Donovan Depakakibo

35 Piotr Biel

Division Results; Varsity Boys

* * * Division: Team Score* * *

Team
Place

1

2

Team Name

Glenbard South High Schocl
Eimwood Park High School
St. Palrick High School
Ridgewood High Schocl

ITW David Speer Academy

9 M 20 17314
11 M 21 17481
11 M 22 17514
9 M 23 18018
10 M 24 18136
1 M 25 18:20.2
10 M 26 18232
12 M 27 18:24.8
1 M 28 18:31.0
12 M 29 18338
M M 30 18:38.6
10 M 31 18404
10 M 32 18453
11 M 33 18557
9 M 34 19:086
12 M 35 20:14.3
Places Points
;[ST128+4+6+13 %

3+7+9415+17
24,26 51

5+8+14+20+21
22,31 68

10+ 11+ 12+ 23+ 28
34,35 84

19+25+27+29+ 30
32,33 130

5:50.5
5:56.0
5:57.1
6:00.6
6:04.5
6:06.7
6:07.7
6:08.3
6:10.3
6:113
6:129
6:13.5
6:15.1
6:18.6
6:22.9
6448

©2004-2019 : All rights roserved

Terms and Conditions

hitos:ffiwww.runrace.netflindarace.ohn?id=192991l &tab=ad4&results=13883#ARIt

St. Patrick High Schoot

St. Patrick High School

St Patrick High School
Ridgewood High School
Elmwood Park High School
ITW David Speer Academy
Elmwaood Park High Schoot
ITW David Speer Academy
Ridgewocod High School
ITW David Speer Academy
ITW David Speer Academy
3t. Patrick High School
ITW David Speer Academy
ITW David Speer Academy
Ridgewood High School
Ridgewood High School

247



10/26/2019

-

It's Saturday,
October 26th, 2019
User not logged in

Home Page

Pogt a Race
‘Groups
Run Reporlg
142 Troubadosr
How it Wordg

Contact Ug

lger Log In

RunRace®

[ Raco Tudex ' RaceDotait  Ragigtration % Regbls

RunRace: 2019 Results | IHSA 2A Boys/Girls Regional Hosted by Eimwood Park High School

Webcast .

N o T

Attention... 2 events of this race are set for display of results. Currently results have not been posted.
Results are managed by race directors and may be updated at any time. Please direct related questions to
the race directar.

Race Information
Race Name: IHSA 2A Boys/Girls Regional Hosted by Elmwood Park High School
Location: Elmwood Park
State: Ilinois, United States

Event Infi ti
%ﬁt § m& 0]/ 19
/b

Distance: 3.00 77 // % W

Measurement: Miles
Date: Saturday October 26th, 2019

[Display Rosults)( Controt Sattl

Overall Results: Varsity Girls

OP\;ae‘r:aell D;\;Lscign Name Grade Sex PSF:;. Time minui%cs?mile NL;R;clfer Team Name

1 i M F 1 19275 6:28.2 39 Glenbard Scuth High School
2 2 10 F 2 19545 6:38.2 85 Ridgewood High School

3 3 10 F 3 20:.02.0 6:40.7 40 CGlenbard Scuth High School
4 4 12 F 4 20:05.6 6:41.8 44 Glenbard Scuth High School
5 5 1 F 5 201142 6:44.7 45 Glenbard South High Scheol
6 6 12 F 6 20:4041 6:534 12 Elmwoeod Park High School
7 7 10 F 7 20:536 6:57.9 42 Glenbard Scuth High Schocl
B 8 12 F 8 21110 7:037 11 Elmwood Park High School
8 9 12 F 9% 21163 7:064 86 Ridgewood High School

10 10 10 F 10 22:01.5 7:20.5 68 ITW David Speer Academy
11 11 12 F 11 22:231 7277 69 ITW David Speer Academy
12 12 1 F 12 23:.06.0 7420 41 Glenbard Scuth High School
13 13 M F 13 23118 7438 71 ITW David Speer Academy
14 4 11 F 14 23334 7511 73 ITW David Speer Academy
15 15 12 F 15 23422 7541 16 Elmwood Park High School
16 16 12 F 16 23513 7571 15  Elmwood Park High School
17 17 M F 17 24:039 8:01.3 88 Ridgewood High School

18 18 11 F 18 24:056 8:01.9 13 Elmwood Park High School
19 i9 10 F 19 24:061 8:020 14 Elmwood Park High School
20 20 g F 20 24215 8:072 89 Ridgewood High School

21 21 1M1 F 21 24:243 8:08.1 74 ITW David Speer Academy
22 22 10 F 22 24323 8108 47 Glenbard South High School
23 23 g F 23 24555 8185 67 ITW David Speer Academy
24 24 " F 24 25072 8:224 75 ITW David Speer Academy
25 25 9 F 25 2508.0 8:22F7 91 Ridgewood High School

28 26 11 F 26 25375 8:32.5 93 Ridgewood High School

httngflwwnw ninrara natfindarans nhn?id=102G401 Ktah=sdiraciltc=12RRIEARH A



10/26/2019 RunRace: 2019 Results | IHSA 2A Boys/Girs Regional Hosted by Etmwood Park High Schoal
27 27  Lauren Cortes 1 F 27 26:154 8451 18 Elmwood Park High Schaol

28 28 NicoleShumsky 11 F 28 28537 9:37.8 92 Ridgewood High School

Division Results: Varsity Girls

** * Division: Team Score***

Team
Place

1 Glenbard South High Schoo! 12“ ;”2“ 4+5+7 20

2 Elmwood Park High School ?g*' ;?; 15+16+18 63

Team Name Places Points

3 ITW David Speer Academy :12;[3] ;411 +13+14+21 o

4  Ridgewood High Schoot ~ 2+9+17+20+25 43

Event Information
Name of Event: Varsity Boys
Distance: 3.00
Measurement: Miles

Date: Saturday October 26th, 2019

D2004-2019 © Al rights reserved
Terms and Conditions

hitps://www.runrace.netffindarace.ohp?id=19299IL &tab=a4&results=13882#dRlt

pled



