October 26th, 2019 User not logged in

# RunKaci ∘Basket 🤄

Home Page

Race Detail Registration Regults

√ Wobcast

Find a Race

Pogt a Race

Groups

Run Reports

As Troubadou

How it Works

Contact Us

Ugar Log In

Race Index

Attention... 2 events of this race are set for display of results. Currently results have not been posted. Results are managed by race directors and may be updated at any time. Please direct related questions to the race director.

Race Information

Race Name: IHSA 2A Boys/Girls Regional Hosted by Elmwood Park High School

Location: Elmwood Park

State: Illinois, United States

Event Information

Name of Event: Varsity Girls

Distance: 3.00 Measurement: Miles

Date: Saturday October 26th, 2019

Display Results

Control Saltings

Event Information

Name of Event: Varsity Boys

Distance: 3.00 Measurement: Miles

Date: Saturday October 26th, 2019

Display Results

Control Settings

Overall Results: Varsity Boys

Overall Place	Division Place	Name	Grade	Sex	Sex Place	Time	Pace minutes/mile	Race Number	Team Name
1	1	Ethan Woods	10	М	1	16:30.3	5:30.1	58	Glenbard South High School
2	2	Ryan Allspach	11	М	2	16:41.5	5:33.8	53	Glenbard South High School
3	3	Kamil Kotarski	11	М	3	16:46.2	5:35.4	33	Elmwood Park High School
4	4	Austin MacClure	12	М	4	16:57.4	5:39.1	57	Glenbard South High School
5	5	George Jimenez	12	М	5	16:59.5	5:39.8	115	St. Patrick High School
6	6	Hector Herrera	12	М	6	17:01.7	5:40.6	55	Glenbard South High School
7	7	Luis Gomez	12	М	7	17:01.8	5:40.6	30	Elmwood Park High School
8	8	Sergio Mendieta	11	М	8	17:05.6	5:41.9	114	St. Patrick High School
9	9	Josh Nava-Brown	12	М	9	17:07.8	5:42.6	35	Elmwood Park High School
10	10	Lance Juridico	12	М	10	17:08.1	5:42.7	100	Ridgewood High School
<b>1</b> 1	11	Jonathan Hernandez	12	М	11	17:09.3	5:43.1	101	Ridgewood High School
12	12	Caden George	11	М	12	17:13.0	5:44,3	102	Ridgewood High School
13	13	Caleb Walter	9	М	13	17:14.6	5:44.9	60	Glenbard South High School
14	14	Juan Celio	11	М	14	17:16.1	5:45.4	116	St. Patrick High School
15	15	Vincente Guereca	12	М	15	17:18.2	5:46.1	32	Elmwood Park High School
16	16	Tyler Kalebic	12	М	16	17:20.7	5:46.9	56	Glenbard South High School
17	17	Omar Gomez	11	М	17	17:22.1	5:47.4	31	Elmwood Park High School
18	18	Ryan Daca	11	М	18	17:25.3	5:48.4	54	Glenbard South High School
19	19	Emilio Dominguez	11	М	19	17:26.3	5-48.8	78	ITW David Speer Academy

RunRace: 2019 Results   IHSA 2A Boys/Girls Regional Hosted by Elmwood Park High School									
20	20	Liam MacLelian	9	М	20	17:31.4	5:50.5	120	St. Patrick High School
21	21	Aidan Lewis	11	М	21	17:48.1	5:56.0	117	St. Patrick High School
22	22	Joshua Esquilin	11	М	22	17:51.4	5:57.1	118	St. Patrick High School
23	23	Patric Maziarka	9	М	23	18:01.8	6:00.6	104	Ridgewood High School
24	24	Uriel Delgado	10	M	24	18:13.6	6:04.5	26	Elmwood Park High School
25	25	Luis Castro	11	M	25	18:20.2	6:06.7	76	ITW David Speer Academy
26	26	George Gauthier	10	М	26	18:23.2	6:07.7	29	Elmwood Park High School
27	27	Bryan Garcia	12	М	27	18:24.8	6:08.3	79	ITW David Speer Academy
28	28	Bobby Mescall	11	М	28	18:31.0	6:10.3	105	Ridgewood High School
29	29	Xavier Mercado	12	М	29	18:33.8	6:11.3	84	ITW David Speer Academy
30	30	Christopher Cortes	11	М	30	18:38.6	6:12.9	77	ITW David Speer Academy
31	31	Nevin Orleans	10	М	31	18:40.4	6:13.5	119	St. Patrick High School
32	32	Elias Maya	10	M	32	18:45.3	6:15.1	83	ITW David Speer Academy
33	33	Armando Luz	11	M	33	18:55.7	6:18.6	81	ITW David Speer Academy
34	34	Donovan Depakakibo	9	M	34	19:08.6	6:22.9	106	Ridgewood High School
35	35	Piotr Biel	12	M	35	20:14.3	6:44.8	107	Ridgewood High School

### Division Results: Varsity Boys

## \* \* \* Division: Team Score \* \* \*

Team Place	Team Name	Places	Points
1	Glenbard South High School	1 + 2 + 4 + 6 + 13 16, 18	26
2	Elmwood Park High School	3 + 7 + 9 + 15 + 17 24, 26	51
3	St. Patrick High School	5 + 8 + 14 + 20 + 21 22, 31	68
4	Ridgewood High School	10 + 11 + 12 + 23 + 28 34, 35	84
5	ITW David Speer Academy	19 + 25 + 27 + 29 + 30 32, 33	130

©2004-2019 : All rights reserved Terms and Conditions

It's Saturday, October 26th, 2019 User not logged in

# RunRace

Home Page

Find a Race

Post a Race

Groups

Run Reports

TAe Troubadou

How it Works

Contact Us

Ugër Log In

Race Index V Race Detail V Registration V Results

Attention... 2 events of this race are set for display of results. Currently results have not been posted. Results are managed by race directors and may be updated at any time. Please direct related questions to the race director.

Race Information

Race Name: IHSA 2A Boys/Girls Regional Hosted by Elmwood Park High School

Location: Elmwood Park State: Illinois, United States

Event Information

Name of Event: Varsity Girls

Distance: 3.00 Measurement: Miles

Date: Saturday October 26th, 2019

Display Results

Control Settings

Overall Results: Varsity Girls

Overall Place	Division Place	Name	Grade	Sex	Sex Place	Time	Pace minutes/mile N	Race Number	Team Name
1	1	Kelly Anderson	11	F	1	19:27.5	6:29.2	39	Glenbard South High School
2	2	Angela Borek	10	F	2	19:54.5	6:38.2	85	Ridgewood High School
3	3	Kylie DeNardo	10	F	3	20:02.0	6:40.7	40	Glenbard South High School
4	4	Ali Salt	12	F	4	20:05.6	6:41.9	44	Glenbard South High School
5	5	Ellie Stewart	11	F	5	20:14.2	6:44.7	45	Glenbard South High School
6	6	Geti Zani	12	F	6	20:40.1	6:53.4	12	Elmwood Park High School
7	7	Alyssa Kain	10	F	7	20:53.6	6:57.9	42	Glenbard South High School
8	8	Gabi Szado	12	F	8	21:11.0	7:03.7	11	Elmwood Park High School
9	9	Aoife Lyons	12	F	9	21:16.3	7:05.4	86	Ridgewood High School
10	10	Grisedla Flores	10	F	10	22:01.5	7:20.5	68	ITW David Speer Academy
11	11	Janis Gomez	12	F	11	22:23.1	7:27.7	69	ITW David Speer Academy
12	12	Alex Gonzalez	11	F	12	23:06.0	7:42.0	41	Glenbard South High School
13	13	Brittany Martinez	11	F	13	23:11.8	7:43.9	71	ITW David Speer Academy
14	14	Paola Quizhpi	11	F	14	23:33.4	7:51.1	73	ITW David Speer Academy
15	15	Dora Dill	12	F	15	23:42.2	7:54.1	16	Elmwood Park High School
16	16	Alaa Abdelhadi	12	F	16	23:51.3	7:57.1	15	Elmwood Park High School
17	17	Paulina Plazcek	11	F	17	24:03.9	8:01.3	88	Ridgewood High School
1.8	18	Angela Zamudio	11	F	18	24:05.6	8:01.9	13	Elmwood Park High School
19	19	Allison Scheidt	10	F	19	24:06.1	8:02.0	14	Elmwood Park High School
20	20	Daniel Herrera	9	F	20	24:21.5	8:07.2	89	Ridgewood High School
21	21	Areli Ramos	11	F	21	24:24.3	8:08.1	74	ITW David Speer Academy
22	22	Naomi Friedman	10	F	22	24:32.3	8:10.8	47	Glenbard South High School
23	23	Claery Fernandez	9	F	23	24:55.5	8:18.5	67	ITW David Speer Academy
24	24	Evelyn Rivera	11	F	24	25:07.2	8:22.4	75	ITW David Speer Academy
25	25	Clarisse Panlilio	9	F	25	25:08.0	8:22.7	91	Ridgewood High School
26	26	Anna Lakosky	11	F	26	25:37.5	8:32.5	93	Ridgewood High School

RunRace: 2019 Results | IHSA 2A Boys/Girls Regional Hosted by Elmwood Park High School

27	27	Lauren Cortes	11	F	27	26:15.4	8:45.1	18	Elmwood Park High School
28	28	Nicole Shumsky	11	۶	28	28:53.7	9:37.9	92	Ridgewood High School

Division Results: Varsity Girls

\* \* \* Division: Team Score \* \* \*

Team Place	Team Name	Places	Points
1	Glenbard South High School	1+3+4+5+7 12, 22	20
2	Elmwood Park High School	6 + 8 + 15 + 16 + 18 19, 27	63
3	ITW David Speer Academy	10 + 11 + 13 + 14 + 21 23, 24	69
4	Ridgewood High School	<b>2 + 9 + 17 + 20 + 25</b> 26, 28	73

#### **Event Information**

Name of Event: Varsity Boys

Distance: 3.00 Measurement: Miles

Date: Saturday October 26th, 2019

Display Results

Control Settings

©2004-2019 : All rights reserved Terms and Conditions